
DATE, DAY PLAYGROUP NURSERY PREP

Monday, December 07, 2015
English Oral/ Poems/ 

Sounds
Oral Urdu/ Poem/ Reading Urdu Written

Tuesday, December 08, 2015 English Vocabulary Urdu Written Urdu Poem/  Reading

Wednesday, December 09, 2015 English Written
Urdu writing & Dictation/ 

Maths Oral
G.K. Written

Thursday, December 10, 2015

Urdu Oral/ 

Poems/Recognition/ 

Reading

Maths Written Urdu writing & Dictation

Friday, December 11, 2015 Urdu Written English Poem/ Reading Maths Written

Monday, December 14, 2015 Maths Written English Written English Written

Tuesday, December 15, 2015
Maths Oral/ shapes/ 

Concepts/ Counting
English writing & Dictation

English Picture Description & 

Conversation

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 Drawing & Colouring English Conversation English writing & Dictation

Thursday, December 17, 2015 G.K. Oral Drawing & Colouring Drawing & Colouring

Friday, December 18, 2015 English Conversation G.K. Oral English Poem/ Reading

PRINCIPAL

________________________

PTM/RESULT DAY: 9th January 2016 (Saturday):  Timings will be from 8:30am to 12:00 noon. 

Saint Mary's Academy
Date Sheet 2nd Term Examination December 2015

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS:

DUES: Clear your dues otherwise you will not be allowed to sit in the exams. All the previous dues must be cleared till November.

MISSED PAPER: Any paper missed will be taken during the exams only and not after wards.

TIMINGS: The school timings for exam days will be:

TRANSPORTATION: Please take the children back home by 12:00 noon to prepare for the next paper.

REVISION: Time for revision will be given according the length of the Paper. 

                  Playgroup and Nursery 8:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.

                 Prep 8:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.


